9672/4
21713/3
21383/4
19596/2

9671/4
28741/2
22327/2

9670/2

9668/3
9667/3
22326/2
5428/2
18640/2
5427/3
22072/2
22071/2
22328/4
28309/4
2432/4
28310/4
2375/3
5426/2
25243/2

25244/2
30334/3
25967/4
29631/3
19598/3

5425/2

2398/4
27653/4

5417/4
13293/2
26889/4
30774/3

5419/4
5416/4
11602/2
28311/3
26890/4
30775/3

30776/3

5418/4
14654/2

25968/2
14655/3

5422/3
21714/2
21714/2
11600/2

9663/4

Zelerts Julius

Zelerts Kristaps
Zeélezpevs Ivans

Zelis Alfreds

Zelmanis Peteris
Zelmanis Zanis Gotfrids
Zelmenis Janis

Zelmenis Janis

Sohn Eriks

Zelmenis Karlis
Zelmenis Laimonis
Zelmenis Olga Lavize
Zelmenis Valija
Zelmenis (Polaks) Vincents
Zelmenis Zanis

Zelms Rudolfs

Zelms Vilhelmine
Zelonka Vaclavs

Zelenko Antons

Zelenko Jazeps

Zelenko Vanda

Zelstrems Katrine
Zeltips Adolfs

Zeltips Anna

Sohn Raimonds

Sohn Juris

Zeltips Antons

Zeltips Donats

Zeltips Jazeps

Zeltips Julijs

Zeltigs Juris

Zeltips Karlis

Zeltips Kurts

Zeltips Ludvigs

Zeltips Matiss

Zeltips Osvalds

Zeltigs Peteris

Zeltips Peteris

(Nach Kotlas verschickt)
Zeltigs Zigfrids
Zeltips Otto

Zeltupe (Lustiks) Voldemars
Zemaitis Matiss

Zembach Viktors
Zemelevs Habibula

(Nach Kotlas verschickt)
Zemlickijs Jazeps

(Nach Kotlas veschickt)
Zemels Karlis

Zemfs Alfreds

Frau Milda

Tochter Zaiga

Schwester Marta und Mutter
Zemfs Emilija

Zemgalis Augusts
Zemgals Herberts
Zemgalis Juris

Zemgalis Sarlote

Zemite Lizabete

Zemitis Edgars

1906.
1896.
1921.
1897.
42.4.
1899.
1883.
1900.
1926.
1893.
1918.
1888.
40.4.
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42.J.
1894.
1905.
19T,
19119
1906.
1922,
1873.
1916.
1892.

1904.
19T
1948
1904.
1892.
1893.
1922
e (P
1937
39305
2 hias
1906.

1921,
1909.
1901
1307
1975
1920.

1910.
1880.

1870.
1918.
1916.
1899.
1897.
1908.
1928%

478

Soly
1854l

17.VII

13X
26.XI1

9.VII
18N
2yhLL
6.VII

gl

14.V
8.VII
2. 111
1951
2l
25.XI
14.1

21, 11
2bi K

23 . VITE

14.V

.20.IX

13 V1T

1.1V

Ll
20.111
8.1
SHE!
5.XI
10.VI
26.V

Riga, Zalves 61-4
Kazdangas Platkajos
Dobele

Mazirbe, Klausipos
Riga, Augustines 21-16
Zvardes Laukunamikos
Nigrandes Kalnos
Pagemunes Albertos
Pagemunes Albertos
Riga, Gertrudes 47-2
Riga, Gertrudes 47-2
Nigrandes Kalnos
Zvardes Lauku namikos
Krustpili

Zvardes Lauku namikos
Riga, Terbatas 33/35-23
Riga, Terbatas 33/35-23
Riga, Karaskola

Riga, Vitolu 6-23
Rézekne, Abelu 12-1
Riga, Valdemara 8-4

Zilupe
Zilupe
Zilupe
Zilupe

Riga

Tilzas Mazgrivas

Preilu Zvérgzos

Riga, Matisa 17-28

Riga, Jezusbaznicas iela
Abrene

Riga, Sabiles 11-11

Sarkagu Kaipos

Ciekurkalna 5.8k.17n.5-4
Riga, L.Zolitudes 35
Ilukste

Riga, Struktoru 8-5
Vircavas Mazbatos
Vircavas Mazbatos
Vircavas Mazbatos
Vircavas Mazbatos

Liepaja, Jekaba 18
Aizputes Zemgalos

Ogres bérnu nometne
Riga, Marupes 9-42



